
Republic of the Philippines

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., LegaspiVillage

MakatiCity

PURCHASE ORDER

ARIX COMMERCIAL

Unit 33 Sisval Bldg. Santillan St., Makati City

Bank: BDO Chino Roces cor. VA Rufino

Supplier:

Address:

TIN:

Account No,

Telephone:

228-346-558-000

01 1 050026371

817-7931, 81 7-9490

021-09.120

September 2,2021

Mode of Procurement: SmallValue

Procurement 53.9

P.O. #

Date:

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein

Delivery Term: w/n Thirty (30) working days

30 Days upon final inspection

recer of P.0

Term:

and acceptance to Ban

Place of Delivery:

Date of Delivery:

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Stock

No
Unit Item Description otv

Estimated Unit

Cost
Estimated Amount

Procurement of : Various Stamps with custom layout

prece Seltlnking Receiving Stamp with Automatic Dater and lnscription

Size:56mm x 33mm (LxW)

lnscription: ASG JAMES LEE CUNDANGAN
(For Bengzon Division)

'layout

Php 1,350.00 Php 1,350.00

1,350.00 1,350.00

1,350.00

9,450.00

1,350.00

1

A$C

prece Self-lnking Receiving Stamp with Automatic Dater and lnscription

Size: 56mm x 33mm (LxW)

lnscription: LEBBEUS R. WILFLEY DIVISION

(For Wilfley Division)

'layout

1

piece Self-lnking Receiving Stamp with Automatic Dater and lnscription

Size: 56mm x 33mm (LxW)

lnscription: DIVISION OF ASG K. A. ONG

(For Alafriz Division)

'layout

1

prece Self-lnking Receiving Stamp with Automatic Dater and lnscription

Size: 56mm x 33mm (LxW)

lnscription: DOCKET MANAGEMENT SERVICE

(For DMS Division)

'layout

DOCKET TAiIAGEIIENT SERYICE

prece Self-lnking Receiving Stamp with Automatic Dater and lnscription

Size:56mm x 33mm (LxW)

lnscription: FELICISIMO R. FERIA DIVISION

(For Feria Division)

'layout

B, 

--

7 1

1

Self-lnking Stamp for Division's Receiving of lncoming Cases

El
r.l

t

EtiI

rI
tl

piece

Size: 2.5in x 1.5in (LxW)
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1,350.00 1,350.00

1,350.00

1

1



\

Stock Estimated Unit

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,400

1,350,00

1,350,00

500.00

Estimated Amount

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,400.00

2,700.00

1,350.00

'1,350.00

1,500.00

Unt Item Description

(For Bengzon Division)

otvNo

'layout OFfICE tr TIIE MLICITOR OETEML

REC.EIyTD
ASG SEC - - DIE .
ASG DATE
so@@y _ _ DAr€
AS/SS5SS DAr[

piece Selflnking Stamp for Division's Receiving of lncoming Cases
Size: 2.5in x 'l.Sin (LxW)

(For Wilfley Division)

'layout OFFICE OF Tffi SOLrcIIM GflERAL

isG

---D 
E

_ oarESfDEy
agffi

- 

I'AIE

piece Self-lnking Stamp for Division's Receiving of lncoming Cases

Size: 2.5in x 1.5in (LxW)

(For Alahiz Division)

'layout SNCE * THE &UffM G!ruUL
[r!toa{f@(lglolm

kdr(d'-\{d h!,

AG EC DAfE
M OAIE
Sdoby ____ __ OAE _ _ _
ASISSS,E -. DATE -

piece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 3in x 1.25in (LxW)

Font: Calibri

,tayout 
roTros,. -,, 

n':::' costa Division)

n Ec6tvt{D
ASOSEC OATE

ss(

qslc

1

1

12

1

1

piece Seltlnking Stamp for Division's Receiving of lncoming Cases

Pad Size: 60mm x 40mm (LxW)

(For Tanada Division)

'layout

Self-lnking Stamp for Division's Receiving of lncoming Cases

Size: 2,5in x 1 5in (LxW)

(For Bautista Division)

'layout trfrcE C TXESOLrctr* GENERI
rtru AH6f(o MU'KtA DMSN

Rli('[-Iyl]t)
ASGSEC 

-OATE -

 56 _ thr
s-trE) _-_ DAIE _ -_- _

as,Sssss __ mE , _ -

piece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2.5in x 1,25in (LxW)

Font: Calibri
(For Dela Costa Division)

'layout
CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

BY

0tsl6fulio{: 

-

DATE:

prece Seltlnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Arial Black; Font Size: minimum of 18

lnscription: ORIGINAL
(For Bengzon Division [2], Wilfley Division ltf)

'layout OR G NAL
Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2.Sin x 0.5in (LxW)

Font:ArialBlack; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: 0RIGINAL COPY

-/ (For Dela Cosfa Diuision )

3

1prece
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Stock Estimated Unit

500.00

500.00

450.00

500.00

850.00

850.00

500.00

850.00

Estimated Amount

500.00

500.00

450.00

500.00

850.00

850.00

500.00

850.00

No
Unit Item Description

ORIG NAL COPY

prece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 1.Sin x 0.5in (LxW)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of '18

lnscription: RECEIVING COPY

Qtv

1

.layout
(For Dela Cosfa Division )

RECE VING COPY

piece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2in x 0.25in (LxW)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18; Color: RED

lnscription: URGENT

(For Dela Costa Divislon )
'layout

prece Seltlnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 3in x 0.5in (LxW)

Font:ArialBlack; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: DRAFT

(For Dela Costa Diursion )
'layoul

piece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2,5in x 0.5in (LxW)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: ANNEX 
rr rr

(For Dela Costa Dvrslon )*tayout 
AN EX 3r ,,

prece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Size: Width (at least 1 inch or equivalent)

Font:ArialBlack; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription:ANNEX "_"
(For Wilfley Division )

'layout ANNEX 3I ,,

piece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Size: Width (at least 1 inch or equivalent)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: Exh. "_"
(For Wilfley Division )

'layout Exh. 3a ,,

prece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2.5in x 0.5in (LxW)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: EXIBIT 
u-"

(For Dela Costa Dlvlsion )

'tayout EX T lt ,t

prece Seltlnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Size: Width (at least 1 inch or equivalent)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: OFFICE COPY
(For Wiffley Division )

'layout OFF GE GOPY

Self-lnking Stamp Dater

Size: 3mm or equivalent

Font Size: Minimum of 16

1

1

1

Ipiece

Page 3 of 7

400.00 400.00

1

1

I

1



Stock Estimated Unit

100.00

70.00

100.00

150.00

150.00

100,00

100.00

Estimated Amount

100.00

100.00

70.00

100.00

150.00

150.00

100.00

100.00

Unt Item Description

(For Wilfley Division )'n'!;;"' MAY L9 2o2L
prece Wooden Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2.5in x 0.5in (LxW)
Font:Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: ORIGINAL COPY
(For Alafriz Division)

/ 'layout

ORIG NAL COPY
piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: ORIGINAL COPY

(For Planning Division )
'layout GL

prece Wooden Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription
Estimated Size: minimum of 1.Sin x 0.5in (LxW)

Font:ArialBlack; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: FILE COPY
(For Alafiz Division )

'layout

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2in x 0.25in (LxW)

Font:ArialBlack; Font Size: Minimum of '18

lnscription: RECEIVING COPY
(For Alafiz Division)

rtaYout 
REcElvtNG coPY

prece n Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: RECEIVING COPY

(For Planning Division )
'layout

RECEIV NG COPY

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font:Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: ADVANCE C0PY
(For Planning Division )

'layout ADVANCE COPY

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 3in x 0.Sin (LxW)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: ANNEX tr tr

(For Alahiz Division )

'tayout A NEX lt t,

piece Wooden Rubber Stamp

Estimated Size: minimum of 2.5in x 0.5in (LxW)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 16

lnscription: READY FOR PHYSICAL ARRIVING

(For Alafriz Divislon )

'tavout 
[il0Y toR lllYslcALAlnllllilG

Wooden Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Estimated Size: minimum of 2.Sin x 0,5in (LxW)

Font: Arial Black ; Font Size: Minimum of 18

lnscription: CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

(For Feria Dlvlslon )

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

otvNo

1

1

1piece

'layout
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Stock

No,
Unit Item Description

lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 1 1; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Alafriz Division )
'layout ]AYROUS O. VILI.ANUEVA

Senior state SolicrtoT

prece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 1 1; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Alafriz Division)
*layout GERALI} p. soTTo

senlor State Soli€itor

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Alafriz Division)

'layout VERoNtcA p. INoTURAN
State Solicitor

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Alafriz Division)

'layout RSIIE RosE Dsir GAlAri-sAtDo+l
S(Jtt Sol'r<itor

piece Wooden Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Garamond; Font Size: Minimum of 12

(For Planning Division )
*layout ChrisropherJed I. f)ayo

Planning Officer IV

piece Wooden Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Garamond; Font Size: Minimum of 12

(F or Pla nning D ivision )
'layOut Kyle Chrlsti."rn G. 'fur()r

Plunning Officcr I

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 1'1; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Dlvlsion )

'layout SARAH f,,lAE s- cRUz
Senior State Sollcitor

prece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Divrslon )
'layout HECT9R G- SAL1LUNG

Serrior State Solicitor

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Cosla Dlvlsion )

'layout LoR€LEt A- cAsrf,o
State Sl3lacitor

prece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Cosfa Diuision )

'layout Roy pATRtcK c. TABANDA
state S0licttor

Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa DrVrslon )

'layout UUANT. FR|AS-GUEVARRA

lefltoI Adrninlst{atlve fusrslanl V

otv
Estimated Unit

Cost

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100,00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Estimated Amount

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100,00

100.00

100.00

1

1

1

1

1

1

piece
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I



Stock Estimated Unit

Cost

100.00

100.00

100,00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100,00

100,00

100.00

100.00

Estimated Amount

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Qtv

1

Unt
No

Item Description

lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For lela Cosfa Divlsion )
'layout NoEMi E- porvrBo

Administrative Officer lV

prece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Cosfa Division )
'layout IAWRERCT C. I.(ROVA

5€fl Dr AdEinirtrali\,r Assstant lli

prece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Division )
'layout Asxt Ey t{tcotE v. vu,l NUEyA

Adril irlisiri'tii,E Off(er i I

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Division)

'layout ANGETA cHEtsEA s. L9TA
Admlnistrati\.c Of ll ct'r ll

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Divisrbn )

'layout TRlclA MARTE A. REyEs
AdministrDtiw Off.icer t|

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Cosla Dlvislon )
'layout OELFIN D. OROGO

Administrative Off icer tV

prece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Cosfa Diuision )
'layout AURORA U. GARCIA

Administrative Off icer lV

piece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Ditlsion )
'layout I-A JAINA SA, PAOOR

Aclm inastrative Qfficer ll

prece Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Division)

'layout DANTCA LoREN G. PALMA
Adm inistrative Offlcer ll

pEce Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Costa Diulsion )

'layout PAOLO T. SAN MAIEO
Administrative Off icer lll

Rubber Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font:Calibri

Name Font Size: 11; Designation Font Size: 10

(For Dela Cosfa Division )

1

1

1prece
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1

1

1

1

I

1

1



otv
No

Stock
Unit Item Description

Estimated Unit
Estimated Amount

ln case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one{enth (1/10) of one percenl for every day of delay shall

imposed.

Very y0urs,

L.

SAO,

Conforme:

Funds Available

qrn
Lttl

R. BUENDIA

IV, HRMAS(Date)

ALOBS:

Amount:

0L- lo I to I - o&u -()"t -fl ?

? 3GI flo.h

piece Self-lnking Stamp with Customized lnscription

Font: Verdana

Name Font Size: 9; Designation Font Size: 8

-layout

'layout

GABRIEL P- NIRO
Admirristrative Assistant I ll

(For Secretariat)

I{ICHAEL AIIGTlO ESCUDEf,O
Aiscdat€ 91lii,!.+r

1 450.00 450.00

TotalAmount in Words: Thirty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Pesos Only Php 36,740.00

PageT ol 7
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